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GAINESVILLE / HALL COUNTY / OAKWOOD

2025 Course Schedule (January — June)

We are pleased to host these courses on behalf of the University of North Georgia Public Safety Academy.

Dates
January 21-22
March 3-21
April 14-25
April 28-May 2
May 13-16
June 11-12

Course
Speed Detection
Instructor Training
Firearms Instructor
Officer Survival
Advanced Firearms
Advanced Roadside Impaired

Driving Enforcement (ARIDE)

Location
Department
Gainesville Police Department
Hall County SO Training Center
Hall County SO Training Center
Hall County SO Training Center
Hall County SO Training Center

Credit Hours

16
80
82
40
32
16



https://forms.gle/HpNYXXjNnuS6PRiu8
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