







GAINESVILLE / HALL COUNTY / OAKWOOD 2025 Course Schedule (January – June)

We are pleased to host these courses on behalf of the University of North Georgia Public Safety Academy.

Dates	Course	Location	<u>Credit Hours</u>
January 21-22	Speed Detection	Department	16
March 3-21	Instructor TrainingGainesville	Gainesville Police Delpar tment	80
April 14-25	Firearms Instructor	Hall County SO Training Center	82
April 28-May 2	Officer Survival	Hall County SO Training Center	40
May 13-16	Advanced Firearms	Hall County SO Training Center	32
June 11-12	Advanced Roadside Impaired	Hall County SO Training Center	16
	Driving Enforcement (ARIDE)		